w w w . r s t i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
RST Instruments Ltd.
200 - 2050 Hartley Ave., Coquitlam, BC  Canada  V3K 6W5
Telephone: +1-604-540-1100  •  Facsimile: +1-604-540-1005
Toll Free (USA & Canada): 1-800-665-5599
Email: info@rstinstruments.com
S
TR

Options
A C C E S S O R I E S (Specify when ordering)
Digital strain indicator
Cable
Load and bearing plates
Terminal stations
Centralizer bushings if required
O P T I O N S (Specify when ordering)
Armored cable
Metal military, or plastic connectors
(connectors not recommended in waterproof applications)
Specifi cations may change without notice. LPB0005C
MODEL
CAPACITY I.D. O.D. HEIGHT
Kips (kN) Inches Millimeters Inches Millimeters Inches Millimeters
SGA-50-1 50 (233) 1.0 (25) 4.0 (102) 3.0 (76)
SGA-100-1 100 (445) 1.0 (25) 4.0 (102) 3.0 (76)
SGA-136-1.4 136 (605) 1.4 (36) 4.5 (114) 3.5 (89)
SGA-200-1.75 200 (890) 1.75 (44) 5.0 (127) 5.0 (127)
SGA-255-2.0 255 (1135) 2.0 (51) 5.5 (140) 5.25 (133)
SGA-300-2.0 300 (1334) 2.0 (51) 5.5 (140) 5.25 (133)
SGA-300-3.0 300 (1334) 3.0 (76) 6.0 (152) 6.25 (159)
SGA-400-2.5 400 (1779) 2.5 (63) 6.0 (152) 6.25 (159)
SGA-400-3.5 400 (1779) 3.5 (89) 7.0 (178) 7.25 (184)
SGA-600-3.0 600 (2669) 3.0 (76) 7.0 (178) 7.5 (190)
SGA-600-4.0 600 (2669) 4.0 (102) 7.75 (197) 8.5 (216)
NOTE: These dimensions are typical only and may be modifi ed to suit project requirements.
The model number is determined as follows: eg. SGA - 200 - 1.5
SGA – Strain Gauge Annular Cell
200 – Maximum capacity in Kips